TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD43651

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CTBAT International Limited	07/08/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CTBAT International Co. Limited	
Address:	29th Floor, Oxford House,	
	Taikoo Place,	
	979 King's Road,	
	Island East	
	Hong Kong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79056617

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CTBAT International Co. Limited Address: 29th Floor, Oxford House,

Taikoo Place, 979 King's Road, Island East

Hong Kong

Country: CN

990040356

REEL: 005533 FRAME: 0099

TRADEMARK

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005533 FRAME: 0100

RECORDED: 10/09/2014